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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tim Fraleigh           M30 34        1/82    5:18       26:29
2     Dennis Fulmer          M25 29        1/67    5:21       26:45
3     Andrew Holton          M30 34        2/82    5:22       26:49
4     Scott Young            M30 34        3/82    5:25       27:03
5     Brett Sanborn          M30 34        4/82    5:29       27:22
6     Michael Ekberg         M35 39        1/90    5:30       27:28
7     Joel Feinberg          M25 29        2/67    5:34       27:50
8     Tim Trainor                           0/0    5:40       28:20
9     Jill Nickerson Tranter F30 34        1/96    5:47       28:51
10    Jacob Fortney                         0/0    5:48       28:58
11    D. Freeman             M35 39        2/90    5:49       29:01
12    Steve Heffernan        M30 34        5/82    5:52       29:20
13    Jeffrey M Hartman      M30 34        6/82    6:01       30:03
14    Chris Dille            M25 29        3/67    6:02       30:10
15    Jim Raffee             M45 49        1/62    6:07       30:34
16    Linda Jeanmougin       F30 34        2/96    6:15       31:14
17    Jeff Phillips          M30 34        7/82    6:18       31:26
18    Marcus Catlin          M25 29        4/67    6:18       31:26
19    Brendon C Rock         M18 24        1/23    6:19       31:31
20    Charley Meade                         0/0    6:19       31:31
21    Kerry Decalesta Lee    F25 29        1/76    6:19       31:34
22    Chandler Kurtz                        0/0    6:20       31:37
23    Brian Adams            M30 34        8/82    6:21       31:42
24    Thomas A Glasscock     M45 49        2/62    6:22       31:49
25    Eric Elfner            M40 44        1/84    6:28       32:17
26    Neil Y Ralston         M18 24        2/23    6:28       32:19
27    Suja Thomas            F30 34        3/96    6:28       32:20
28    Erin Hipp              F18 24        1/61    6:35       32:55
29    Michael Stain          M35 39        3/90    6:38       33:08
30    James William Utter    M30 34        9/82    6:39       33:12
31    Steve Wurzelbacher     M30 34       10/82    6:39       33:14
32    Kevin Johnstone        M30 34       11/82    6:39       33:14
33    Andrea Worz            F25 29        2/76    6:40       33:19
34    Norm Boyd              M45 49        3/62    6:40       33:20
35    Piotr Machon           M30 34       12/82    6:41       33:25
36    Mark Miller                           0/0    6:42       33:28
37    John W Brown Ii        M25 29        5/67    6:43       33:32
38    Bill Atkinson          M50 54        1/58    6:43       33:32
39    John A Stephens        M35 39        4/90    6:43       33:32
40    Tracey L Rizer         F25 29        3/76    6:44       33:37
41    Ben Hartman            M18 24        3/23    6:44       33:37
42    Gary E Berger          M50 54        2/58    6:46       33:47
43    Steven Beckman         M40 44        2/84    6:48       33:58
44    Jeffrey Stewart        M40 44        3/84    6:50       34:07
45    Danny Bubp             M45 49        4/62    6:51       34:11
46    Brian Rhodes           M35 39        5/90    6:51       34:12
47    Debbie Biddle          F40 44        1/66    6:51       34:12
48    Bradley Meyer                         0/0    6:52       34:18
49    Brian Hock             M30 34       13/82    6:53       34:22
50    John Millard           M35 39        6/90    6:56       34:36
51    David Knopf            M30 34       14/82    6:57       34:45
52    Ryan Nicholas                         0/0    6:58       34:47
53    Joshua Nasrallah       M18 24        4/23    6:58       34:47
54    Wayne Wheeler          M60 64        1/13    6:58       34:49
55    Jonathan Mason         M35 39        7/90    6:58       34:50
56    Ben D Lemmon                          0/0    6:59       34:52
57    Alex Vehr                             0/0    6:59       34:54
58    Sarah E Leeper         FWheel         0/0    6:59       34:55
59    Robert Crowder                        0/0    7:00       34:57
60    Greg J Lemmon                         0/0    7:02       35:08
61    Jayme Cramer           M18 24        5/23    7:02       35:08
62    Keith Miller           M40 44        4/84    7:02       35:09
63    Ryanne Fortney         FWheel         0/0    7:02       35:09
64    Carlton Cooper         M45 49        5/62    7:04       35:16
65    Don Biocca             M30 34       15/82    7:07       35:33
66    Jim Orzali             M40 44        5/84    7:07       35:34
67    Mike Roades            M35 39        8/90    7:07       35:35
68    Stan J Schafer         M45 49        6/62    7:07       35:35
69    Dennis Crumby          M35 39        9/90    7:07       35:35
70    Kevin Mattis           M35 39       10/90    7:08       35:40
71    Anna Allen             F45 49        1/56    7:12       36:00
72    Doug Fleming           M25 29        6/67    7:13       36:01
73    Matthew Peters                        0/0    7:14       36:08
74    Brent Allen            M30 34       16/82    7:15       36:13
75    Michael Stelljes       M35 39       11/90    7:15       36:15
76    Karl Korra             M35 39       12/90    7:15       36:15
77    Jim Irvine             M50 54        3/58    7:17       36:23
78    Bridget Smith          F35 39        1/87    7:18       36:26
79    Adam Bartel            M25 29        7/67    7:19       36:32
80    Paul Freihofer         M25 29        8/67    7:19       36:32
81    Ronald Kuhlemeier      M40 44        6/84    7:19       36:33
82    Steven Gammeter                       0/0    7:19       36:35
83    Mike Coughlin          M25 29        9/67    7:21       36:41
84    David Lasse            M50 54        4/58    7:21       36:45
85    Chris P Brill          M30 34       17/82    7:22       36:47
86    Pak Keng Koh           M25 29       10/67    7:22       36:47
87    Lisa Anderson          F30 34        4/96    7:22       36:49
88    Marvin Flynn           M35 39       13/90    7:22       36:50
89    Sandra Khannouchi      F35 39        2/87    7:23       36:51
90    Jeff Bolchalk          M18 24        6/23    7:23       36:53
91    Sally W Ganz           F40 44        2/66    7:23       36:53
92    Carol Newton           F30 34        5/96    7:23       36:54
93    Ian Beaumont           M45 49        7/62    7:24       36:57
94    Michael D Hollabaugh   M45 49        8/62    7:25       37:01
95    Chuck Stevens          M25 29       11/67    7:25       37:01
96    Jeff Prescott          M35 39       14/90    7:25       37:03
97    Bill Acomb             M45 49        9/62    7:25       37:04
98    Anthony Gallo          M30 34       18/82    7:26       37:06
99    Anthony W Schmidt      M25 29       12/67    7:26       37:10
100   Julie Rais             F18 24        2/61    7:28       37:18
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101   Richard Owens          M30 34       19/82    7:28       37:20
102   Sarah Vogler           F18 24        3/61    7:28       37:20
103   Liz Martini            F40 44        3/66    7:28       37:20
104   Brian Hyland                          0/0    7:29       37:21
105   Christopher Crowder                   0/0    7:29       37:24
106   Mark Hyland            M40 44        7/84    7:29       37:24
107   Lynn Hart              F30 34        6/96    7:29       37:24
108   David Glenn            M30 34       20/82    7:30       37:26
109   Alison J Blair         F18 24        4/61    7:30       37:27
110   Andrew Fogarty         M40 44        8/84    7:30       37:29
111   Jerome Cruitt          M35 39       15/90    7:30       37:29
112   Megan E Robers         FWheel         0/0    7:30       37:30
113   Tom Shuey              M55 59        1/16    7:31       37:33
114   Colby Phillips         M25 29       13/67    7:31       37:35
115   Ronnie Cook            M40 44        9/84    7:31       37:35
116   Shannon Prince         F18 24        5/61    7:32       37:36
117   Judy Reilly            F40 44        4/66    7:32       37:39
118   Tracie Hoffman         F35 39        3/87    7:33       37:43
119   George Weckenbrock     M35 39       16/90    7:33       37:45
120   Carol Jackson          F45 49        2/56    7:34       37:48
121   Darren Mitchell        M35 39       17/90    7:35       37:52
122   Paul Frederick         M35 39       18/90    7:35       37:53
123   Alan Puzey             M45 49       10/62    7:35       37:55
124   Ronald Christensen     M50 54        5/58    7:36       37:58
125   Jack J Krumpelbeck     M50 54        6/58    7:36       37:58
126   Peggy Johnson          F40 44        5/66    7:36       38:00
127   Richard Smith          M50 54        7/58    7:37       38:01
128   Paul T Weisman         M45 49       11/62    7:38       38:06
129   Christopher Bushelman  M18 24        7/23    7:38       38:07
130   Evan Gay               M55 59        2/16    7:38       38:08
131   Jessica Jamison        F18 24        6/61    7:39       38:12
132   Paul A Kleintop        M40 44       10/84    7:39       38:15
133   Ken Buschur            M50 54        8/58    7:41       38:21
134   Tom Geiser             M30 34       21/82    7:41       38:22
135   Sally Schiff           F18 24        7/61    7:41       38:25
136   Ned Conway             M30 34       22/82    7:41       38:25
137   Michael Peters                        0/0    7:42       38:28
138   Matt Chalupsky         M40 44       11/84    7:42       38:28
139   Greg J Gerbus          M35 39       19/90    7:42       38:28
140   Michael Hall           M50 54        9/58    7:42       38:28
141   Peggy A Gerbus         F35 39        4/87    7:42       38:29
142   John Frank Karle       M40 44       12/84    7:43       38:34
143   Cyndi Gibbs            F40 44        6/66    7:43       38:34
144   Ben Anderson           M18 24        8/23    7:43       38:34
145   Justin Jehn            M30 34       23/82    7:43       38:35
146   Sue Philippa           F30 34        7/96    7:43       38:35
147   Bob Ennis              M55 59        3/16    7:44       38:37
148   Patti Pfriem           F30 34        8/96    7:44       38:37
149   Geoffrey R Girard      M30 34       24/82    7:44       38:38
150   Kathleen Wilkins       F45 49        3/56    7:45       38:42
151   Stuart Wilkins                        0/0    7:45       38:42
152   Eric Anderson          M35 39       20/90    7:45       38:42
153   Steven Davis           M35 39       21/90    7:45       38:45
154   Michael Meyer          M45 49       12/62    7:46       38:47
155   Matthew Grevlach       M35 39       22/90    7:47       38:54
156   Peggy Schafer          F40 44        7/66    7:47       38:55
157   Richard Wand           M25 29       14/67    7:48       38:58
158   Janet Bruns            F30 34        9/96    7:48       38:58
159   Sharon Plummer         F40 44        8/66    7:48       38:59
160   Brian Patrick          M35 39       23/90    7:49       39:02
161   Michelle Roseman       F25 29        4/76    7:49       39:02
162   Scott Turner           M18 24        9/23    7:49       39:03
163   Margie Hartzel         F40 44        9/66    7:49       39:03
164   Jamie L Burns          FWheel         0/0    7:50       39:06
165   James W Boyle          M45 49       13/62    7:50       39:09
166   Betsy Veverka          F25 29        5/76    7:51       39:14
167   Michael Walsh          M55 59        4/16    7:52       39:16
168   Neil Cowan             M18 24       10/23    7:53       39:24
169   Steve Hogan            M35 39       24/90    7:53       39:25
170   Ronald Denamur         M50 54       10/58    7:54       39:27
171   James Davis            M40 44       13/84    7:54       39:27
172   Russ Donaldson         M35 39       25/90    7:54       39:28
173   Dan W Bitting          M35 39       26/90    7:54       39:29
174   David Mark             M45 49       14/62    7:54       39:29
175   Terry Peters           M40 44       14/84    7:55       39:31
176   Kathy Gulla            F30 34       10/96    7:55       39:31
177   Mitchell Mason         M35 39       27/90    7:55       39:31
178   David Case             M40 44       15/84    7:55       39:34
179   Adam Clouse            M25 29       15/67    7:55       39:35
180   James A Hanson         M50 54       11/58    7:56       39:36
181   Ted Wilson             M40 44       16/84    7:56       39:37
182   Kevin Tuchfarber       M40 44       17/84    7:56       39:38
183   R.j. Battiston                        0/0    7:56       39:40
184   Harold J Lipps         M45 49       15/62    7:57       39:45
185   Mary Beth Hudek        F30 34       11/96    7:58       39:46
186   Jean Claude Chartrain  M50 54       12/58    7:58       39:46
187   Scott Neltner          M35 39       28/90    7:58       39:47
188   George Michael Rickey  M50 54       13/58    7:58       39:48
189   Leo Blade              M40 44       18/84    7:58       39:48
190   Monty O'hara           M40 44       19/84    7:58       39:48
191   Kevin Mcpeek           M25 29       16/67    7:58       39:50
192   Alec Strickland                       0/0    7:59       39:52
193   Kat Stewart            F18 24        8/61    7:59       39:52
194   Dustin Huber           M25 29       17/67    7:59       39:53
195   Joyce Margaret Meyer   F50 54        1/27    8:00       39:57
196   Bill Delong            M25 29       18/67    8:00       39:57
197   Karl W Sieber          M45 49       16/62    8:00       39:58
198   Eric Macneil           M30 34       25/82    8:01       40:01
199   Francisco Fernandez    M25 29       19/67    8:01       40:02
200   Jason Peters                          0/0    8:01       40:02
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201   Greg M Piacitelli      M40 44       20/84    8:01       40:02
202   Glenn Jarvis           M30 34       26/82    8:01       40:03
203   Bill Gordon            M50 54       14/58    8:01       40:04
204   Caryl Salomon          M40 44       21/84    8:01       40:04
205   Julie S Piorkowski     F30 34       12/96    8:02       40:06
206   Edward Wimmer          M18 24       11/23    8:02       40:07
207   Jim Hillmann           M30 34       27/82    8:02       40:08
208   Joanna Argus           F18 24        9/61    8:02       40:09
209   Robert Koch            M25 29       20/67    8:03       40:11
210   Dan Fischer            M30 34       28/82    8:03       40:11
211   Martha E Pollock       F35 39        5/87    8:03       40:11
212   Andrew Armstrong       M18 24       12/23    8:03       40:11
213   Sandy Rhodes           F35 39        6/87    8:03       40:13
214   Erin Smith             F30 34       13/96    8:04       40:16
215   William Quan           M18 24       13/23    8:04       40:16
216   Jeffrey M Scharf       M30 34       29/82    8:04       40:19
217   John R Neater          M50 54       15/58    8:05       40:21
218   Stephen Paljieg        M35 39       29/90    8:05       40:22
219   Jim Moore              M50 54       16/58    8:05       40:22
220   George Beluan          M25 29       21/67    8:05       40:23
221   Susan Noyes            F30 34       14/96    8:05       40:23
222   Brad Frank             M35 39       30/90    8:05       40:25
223   Kent Farley            M35 39       31/90    8:06       40:27
224   Jim Hite               M65 69         1/6    8:06       40:27
225   Tim Davis              M35 39       32/90    8:06       40:29
226   David Pettit           M40 44       22/84    8:06       40:30
227   Christopher Passarge   M25 29       22/67    8:07       40:31
228   Karen Land             F40 44       10/66    8:07       40:31
229   Bob Sherman Jr.        M50 54       17/58    8:07       40:32
230   Neil Wilson Sr         M25 29       23/67    8:07       40:32
231   John Sellins           M50 54       18/58    8:07       40:33
232   Darla G Hehman         F35 39        7/87    8:07       40:33
233   Jeffrey Mcdonough      M25 29       24/67    8:07       40:33
234   Davin Hadley           M40 44       23/84    8:08       40:37
235   Jeff Blacker           M25 29       25/67    8:08       40:39
236   Douglas S Depodesta    M30 34       30/82    8:08       40:39
237   Bob Higgins            M35 39       33/90    8:08       40:40
238   Shelley Klingelsmith   F30 34       15/96    8:09       40:41
239   Gregory S Williams     M40 44       24/84    8:09       40:45
240   Rick A Selonke         M25 29       26/67    8:10       40:46
241   Liolia Serra           F30 34       16/96    8:10       40:46
242   Jack Bonini            M40 44       25/84    8:10       40:46
243   Jeffrey A Clem         M40 44       26/84    8:10       40:47
244   Michael Dowd           M25 29       27/67    8:10       40:47
245   Matthew Greenbert      M40 44       27/84    8:10       40:49
246   Terry William Tranter  M25 29       28/67    8:10       40:49
247   Catherine Lavely       F30 34       17/96    8:10       40:50
248   Tom Basti              M25 29       29/67    8:10       40:50
249   Lara Guttman           F18 24       10/61    8:10       40:50
250   Cory Markstohler       M18 24       14/23    8:11       40:52
251   David E Williams       M30 34       31/82    8:11       40:52
252   Susan Sullivan         F45 49        4/56    8:11       40:52
253   Paul Sand              M45 49       17/62    8:11       40:55
254   Cem Esinduy            M25 29       30/67    8:11       40:55
255   David William          M40 44       28/84    8:12       40:59
256   Robert Flick           M35 39       34/90    8:13       41:02
257   Patsy Knopf            F30 34       18/96    8:13       41:04
258   Sarah Eggleston        FWheel         0/0    8:13       41:04
259   Douglas Schuchhardt    M35 39       35/90    8:13       41:05
260   John C Barans          M25 29       31/67    8:14       41:06
261   Cheryl Davis           F25 29        6/76    8:14       41:08
262   Jeffrey Tuchfarber     M35 39       36/90    8:14       41:09
263   Bob N Newton           M40 44       29/84    8:16       41:16
264   Mike Mitchell          M45 49       18/62    8:16       41:16
265   Brian Mcandrew         M40 44       30/84    8:16       41:19
266   Maria Ramstetter       F30 34       19/96    8:16       41:19
267   Terry Halloran         M55 59        5/16    8:16       41:20
268   Todd Catellini         M25 29       32/67    8:16       41:20
269   Richard Siegal         M55 59        6/16    8:16       41:20
270   Brian Brooks           M35 39       37/90    8:17       41:21
271   Daryl Cox              M30 34       32/82    8:17       41:21
272   Dan Kelly              M55 59        7/16    8:17       41:22
273   Jennifer S Mcdonald    F35 39        8/87    8:17       41:24
274   Paul Brondhaver        M30 34       33/82    8:17       41:25
275   Mary Polking           F25 29        7/76    8:18       41:29
276   John Bethel            M35 39       38/90    8:19       41:31
277   James Smith            M35 39       39/90    8:19       41:31
278   Rajendra S             M35 39       40/90    8:19       41:33
279   Peter Mallow           M18 24       15/23    8:19       41:35
280   Jocelyn Sikora         FWheel         0/0    8:19       41:35
281   Steve Gibson           M45 49       19/62    8:20       41:37
282   Mike French            M45 49       20/62    8:20       41:39
283   Todd Wilson            M30 34       34/82    8:20       41:39
284   Tony Hemmelgarn        M30 34       35/82    8:20       41:39
285   Sarah Geis             F25 29        8/76    8:20       41:40
286   Jeremy C Lieland       M25 29       33/67    8:21       41:42
287   Karen Lettera          F30 34       20/96    8:21       41:42
288   Brian Cunningham       M30 34       36/82    8:21       41:43
289   Kevin Dineen           M18 24       16/23    8:22       41:47
290   Mike Mchugh            M30 34       37/82    8:22       41:47
291   Angela Nolte           F30 34       21/96    8:23       41:51
292   Christopher Dietrich   M30 34       38/82    8:23       41:51
293   Andrew Hawking         M45 49       21/62    8:23       41:51
294   Mark Hiltz             M40 44       31/84    8:23       41:53
295   Patrick Longo          M30 34       39/82    8:23       41:53
296   Patricia Martin        F35 39        9/87    8:23       41:53
297   Andrew Crane           M35 39       41/90    8:23       41:54
298   John Deepe             M18 24       17/23    8:23       41:55
299   Tami Eckerle           F35 39       10/87    8:23       41:55
300   Carolyn Ross           F40 44       11/66    8:24       41:57
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301   Stephanie Beel         F18 24       11/61    8:24       41:58
302   Dave Kammerer          M30 34       40/82    8:24       41:59
303   Scott Dashley          M30 34       41/82    8:24       42:00
304   Sarah Lutz             F18 24       12/61    8:24       42:00
305   Nicole Beck            F25 29        9/76    8:24       42:00
306   Maria Ramos            F30 34       22/96    8:25       42:03
307   Scott Francis          M25 29       34/67    8:26       42:09
308   Stephanie A Innes      F30 34       23/96    8:26       42:09
309   Rich Bethart           M40 44       32/84    8:26       42:10
310   James Biaglow          M30 34       42/82    8:27       42:11
311   Alexis King            FWheel         0/0    8:27       42:12
312   Julia Marie Glasscock  F35 39       11/87    8:27       42:13
313   Danny L Fossitt        M45 49       22/62    8:27       42:13
314   Beth P Eversole        F18 24       13/61    8:27       42:14
315   Edward Macy            M35 39       42/90    8:27       42:14
316   Sallie Mock            F30 34       24/96    8:28       42:16
317   John C Sutorius        M25 29       35/67    8:28       42:17
318   Benjamin Gross                        0/0    8:28       42:17
319   Wendy Hunt             F25 29       10/76    8:29       42:21
320   Elmer J Kaising        M40 44       33/84    8:29       42:21
321   Mark S Daasch          M45 49       23/62    8:29       42:23
322   Christopher J Manolis  M45 49       24/62    8:29       42:25
323   David M Suder          M35 39       43/90    8:30       42:28
324   Mark Gartner           M45 49       25/62    8:30       42:29
325   Kevin Donovan          M40 44       34/84    8:30       42:29
326   Gemma Uetrecht         F35 39       12/87    8:30       42:29
327   Ann Gartner            F40 44       12/66    8:30       42:29
328   Linda M Carter         F30 34       25/96    8:30       42:30
329   Walter Blair           M70 UP         1/4    8:31       42:31
330   Kenny Wells            M45 49       26/62    8:31       42:35
331   Michael Roche          M25 29       36/67    8:32       42:36
332   Laura J Dailey         F30 34       26/96    8:32       42:38
333   Kerry Rockwood         FWheel         0/0    8:32       42:40
334   Budd Kirkland          M35 39       44/90    8:33       42:41
335   Alison M Diebold       F18 24       14/61    8:33       42:41
336   Cristy Ketron          F30 34       27/96    8:33       42:44
337   Jonathan Taylor        M30 34       43/82    8:34       42:46
338   Alan Slabosz           M40 44       35/84    8:34       42:46
339   Dave Conard            M40 44       36/84    8:34       42:47
340   Mick Vank              M50 54       19/58    8:35       42:51
341   Mike Callaghan         M50 54       20/58    8:35       42:52
342   Doug Portwood          M25 29       37/67    8:35       42:52
343   Rick Miller            M45 49       27/62    8:35       42:52
344   Laura Zalla            F40 44       13/66    8:35       42:55
345   Walt  Worley           Jr           37/84    8:36       42:58
346   Frank Cradduck         M35 39       45/90    8:36       42:59
347   Robert T Molloy        M40 44       38/84    8:36       42:59
348   Bruce Hill             M45 49       28/62    8:36       43:00
349   Meaghan Walker         F18 24       15/61    8:37       43:01
350   Daniel Young           M40 44       39/84    8:37       43:01
351   Douglas James          M40 44       40/84    8:37       43:01
352   Ann Eberenz            F35 39       13/87    8:37       43:04
353   Jim Poland             M25 29       38/67    8:38       43:06
354   Alan Cox               M35 39       46/90    8:38       43:07
355   Nicole Cunningham      F30 34       28/96    8:38       43:07
356   Christy Hill           F18 24       16/61    8:38       43:09
357   Lisa Cook              F25 29       11/76    8:38       43:09
358   Amie Haller            F25 29       12/76    8:38       43:10
359   Jason D Hordowick                     0/0    8:39       43:11
360   Allen Volz             M35 39       47/90    8:39       43:13
361   Christa Davis          F18 24       17/61    8:39       43:13
362   Kristine Cuprys        F50 54        2/27    8:39       43:14
363   Louisa Brown           F25 29       13/76    8:40       43:16
364   Doug Hordowick         M50 54       21/58    8:40       43:16
365   Sarah Davis            FWheel         0/0    8:40       43:16
366   Tracey Carter          F25 29       14/76    8:40       43:16
367   Mari Huelskamp         F35 39       14/87    8:40       43:18
368   Mark Mckibbin          M35 39       48/90    8:40       43:19
369   Patricia Mckay         F40 44       14/66    8:40       43:20
370   Kristen Prentice       F30 34       29/96    8:41       43:21
371   Lisa Branzel           F30 34       30/96    8:41       43:21
372   Lisa Baechle           F30 34       31/96    8:41       43:22
373   Tom Rockwood           M40 44       41/84    8:41       43:22
374   Bill A Enigk           M35 39       49/90    8:41       43:23
375   Bill Singler           M50 54       22/58    8:42       43:26
376   Carmen Daubenspeck     F35 39       15/87    8:42       43:28
377   Pat Mcnerney           M50 54       23/58    8:42       43:29
378   Bill Keating           M45 49       29/62    8:42       43:29
379   Michael Teter          M30 34       44/82    8:43       43:32
380   Greg Fioretti          M25 29       39/67    8:43       43:34
381   Paul Heinrich          M50 54       24/58    8:44       43:37
382   Jenny Kent             F45 49        5/56    8:44       43:39
383   Camille Boyken         F30 34       32/96    8:44       43:40
384   Scott A Bowman         M40 44       42/84    8:44       43:40
385   David R Coho           M30 34       45/82    8:44       43:40
386   Elizabeth M Buckingham M40 44       43/84    8:45       43:41
387   Nancy Glassman         F35 39       16/87    8:45       43:41
388   Gregory Schlenk        M45 49       30/62    8:45       43:41
389   Tom Rowe               M40 44       44/84    8:45       43:41
390   Tom Lentz              M35 39       50/90    8:45       43:42
391   Joe Kerimi             M50 54       25/58    8:45       43:44
392   Jean De Cavel          M40 44       45/84    8:45       43:45
393   Melanie Moore          F18 24       18/61    8:45       43:45
394   Christena Karle        F40 44       15/66    8:46       43:47
395   Houston Mason          M25 29       40/67    8:46       43:48
396   Chris Freeman                         0/0    8:46       43:50
397   Suzanne Shrimpton      F18 24       19/61    8:47       43:51
398   Christina B Sutorius   F18 24       20/61    8:47       43:52
399   Brent Mccoy            M25 29       41/67    8:47       43:52
400   Philip Motz            M40 44       46/84    8:47       43:53
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401   Bob Dillard            M60 64        2/13    8:47       43:55
402   Mike J Metzger                        0/0    8:48       43:56
403   Philip L Mcdonald      M55 59        8/16    8:48       43:56
404   Julie Pakrosnis        F35 39       17/87    8:48       43:56
405   Lori Ann Kocan         F25 29       15/76    8:48       43:57
406   Gary Glass             M45 49       31/62    8:48       43:58
407   Michael Schenk         M45 49       32/62    8:48       43:58
408   Brian Huffner          M25 29       42/67    8:48       44:00
409   Julie E Bell           F18 24       21/61    8:49       44:02
410   Everett Lehman         M45 49       33/62    8:49       44:04
411   Jenny E Lemmon         FWheel         0/0    8:49       44:04
412   Adam Diebold           M25 29       43/67    8:49       44:04
413   Reid Sikes             M45 49       34/62    8:49       44:05
414   Christy Hubbs          F25 29       16/76    8:49       44:05
415   Deborah Akers          F40 44       16/66    8:49       44:05
416   William Martin         M40 44       47/84    8:50       44:06
417   Kevin Merk             M40 44       48/84    8:50       44:07
418   Steve Hoffman          M40 44       49/84    8:50       44:07
419   Gloria Goulding        F45 49        6/56    8:50       44:08
420   Timothy Ash            M40 44       50/84    8:50       44:08
421   Ken Charak             M45 49       35/62    8:50       44:09
422   Craig Franklin         M30 34       46/82    8:50       44:09
423   Mark Heiple            M30 34       47/82    8:50       44:10
424   Liz Keating            FWheel         0/0    8:51       44:11
425   Rob Bucher             M30 34       48/82    8:51       44:12
426   Jody A Collier         F45 49        7/56    8:51       44:14
427   Ted Saulnier           M45 49       36/62    8:51       44:14
428   Arthur Thomas          M25 29       44/67    8:52       44:16
429   James W Flowers        M65 69         2/6    8:52       44:16
430   Joyce J Zehler         F45 49        8/56    8:52       44:17
431   Andrew J Ernst         M25 29       45/67    8:52       44:18
432   Robert Jeffre          M45 49       37/62    8:52       44:19
433   David C Courtney       M25 29       46/67    8:52       44:19
434   Jason Jones            M25 29       47/67    8:53       44:21
435   Anthony S Brewer       M35 39       51/90    8:54       44:26
436   Doug Rusher            M45 49       38/62    8:54       44:27
437   Caitlin Ruttle         FWheel         0/0    8:54       44:28
438   Michelle Curley        F35 39       18/87    8:54       44:29
439   Patricia Etherington   F35 39       19/87    8:54       44:29
440   Tom Owens              M40 44       51/84    8:55       44:31
441   Mike Lacinak           M45 49       39/62    8:55       44:33
442   Ralph Chauvin          M35 39       52/90    8:55       44:33
443   David Joseph                          0/0    8:55       44:34
444   Jane Allan             F30 34       33/96    8:55       44:35
445   Mark L Sparrow         M45 49       40/62    8:55       44:35
446   Sandy Denise Duell     F18 24       22/61    8:55       44:35
447   Mary Lynn Cropper      F45 49        9/56    8:56       44:40
448   Ken Dean               M40 44       52/84    8:56       44:40
449   Kristin Schulte        F18 24       23/61    8:57       44:41
450   Janie F Smith          F35 39       20/87    8:57       44:42
451   Madeleine Hope Harner  F25 29       17/76    8:57       44:43
452   Marty Ganz             M40 44       53/84    8:57       44:44
453   Jennifer Jane Harner   F25 29       18/76    8:57       44:44
454   Jim Boesch             M50 54       26/58    8:57       44:45
455   Hank Beeler            M35 39       53/90    8:58       44:46
456   Gary A Muthert         M40 44       54/84    8:58       44:48
457   Julie A Schaner        F25 29       19/76    8:58       44:49
458   Lauren M Cruse         F18 24       24/61    8:58       44:49
459   Dit Chan               M50 54       27/58    8:59       44:52
460   Alistair Roden         M40 44       55/84    8:59       44:52
461   Jana Thomas            F30 34       34/96    8:59       44:53
462   Carrie Clouse          F18 24       25/61    8:59       44:53
463   Judi Testerman         F40 44       17/66    8:59       44:55
464   Maryann Abrahamson     F35 39       21/87    8:59       44:55
465   Matthew Ross           M25 29       48/67    9:00       44:57
466   Jennifer Schuchhardt   FWheel         0/0    9:00       44:58
467   Shannon Mcintyre       F30 34       35/96    9:00       44:59
468   Jacqueline Ackman      F18 24       26/61    9:00       44:59
469   Emily Stapleton        F25 29       20/76    9:00       44:59
470   Thomas Rey             M50 54       28/58    9:00       45:00
471   John F Kaiser          M35 39       54/90    9:00       45:00
472   Christine G Sciulli    F40 44       18/66    9:01       45:01
473   Michael Peterson       M30 34       49/82    9:01       45:02
474   Melanie F Hart         F25 29       21/76    9:01       45:02
475   Meaggan Lynch          F18 24       27/61    9:01       45:02
476   Eric R Gessner                        0/0    9:01       45:04
477   Kathryn Roden          F40 44       19/66    9:01       45:05
478   Chris Ansel            F40 44       20/66    9:01       45:05
479   Tom Cottrill           M60 64        3/13    9:02       45:06
480   Kit Alfonse                           0/0    9:02       45:07
481   Tara E Otten           F30 34       36/96    9:02       45:08
482   Jo Ann Keiser          F25 29       22/76    9:03       45:12
483   Dorothy Case           F45 49       10/56    9:03       45:12
484   Jennifer Russo         F35 39       22/87    9:03       45:12
485   Nilda Foy              F45 49       11/56    9:03       45:13
486   Kathy Haverkos         F40 44       21/66    9:03       45:13
487   Richard Stilz          M50 54       29/58    9:03       45:15
488   Lisa Johnstone         F30 34       37/96    9:04       45:16
489   Marvin Cline           M35 39       55/90    9:04       45:16
490   Keith Kline            M35 39       56/90    9:04       45:17
491   Joe Sikora             M45 49       41/62    9:04       45:18
492   Kendra Grant           F18 24       28/61    9:05       45:21
493   Jennifer Stark         F30 34       38/96    9:05       45:23
494   Bryan Kilian           M40 44       56/84    9:05       45:24
495   Tammy Sullivan         F30 34       39/96    9:06       45:26
496   Greg Sullivan          M35 39       57/90    9:06       45:26
497   Suann C Hosler         F40 44       22/66    9:07       45:31
498   Shannon Wehrman        F25 29       23/76    9:07       45:31
499   Ian Morrall                           0/0    9:07       45:32
500   Amy J Lowther          F25 29       24/76    9:07       45:33
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501   William Thompson       M40 44       57/84    9:07       45:33
502   Zachary Thompson                      0/0    9:07       45:34
503   Edward Mendel          M30 34       50/82    9:07       45:34
504   Sandy Vaught           F45 49       12/56    9:07       45:34
505   Dawn Marie Denno       F45 49       13/56    9:07       45:34
506   Bob Beckstedt          M50 54       30/58    9:07       45:34
507   Jeff Bieber            M30 34       51/82    9:08       45:36
508   Mary Anne Neater       F50 54        3/27    9:08       45:36
509   Andrea Crookston       F18 24       29/61    9:08       45:36
510   Julie Fisher           F25 29       25/76    9:08       45:37
511   Jennifer Gooding       F30 34       40/96    9:08       45:37
512   Benjamin Holthaus                     0/0    9:08       45:38
513   Dan Sirrine            M35 39       58/90    9:08       45:39
514   Emilie Johnson         F25 29       26/76    9:09       45:43
515   Joe Justice            M40 44       58/84    9:09       45:43
516   Julie Machon           F25 29       27/76    9:09       45:43
517   Denise Cull            F45 49       14/56    9:09       45:43
518   Melissa R Gruber       F35 39       23/87    9:09       45:44
519   Jeffrey R Beiting      M40 44       59/84    9:09       45:45
520   James A Weaver         M30 34       52/82    9:10       45:46
521   Sarah Kuhnell          F25 29       28/76    9:10       45:48
522   Kristina Astrid Montgo F30 34       41/96    9:10       45:48
523   Mary Martin            F35 39       24/87    9:10       45:49
524   Shelley Ann Creamer    F18 24       30/61    9:11       45:53
525   Anne Young             F45 49       15/56    9:11       45:54
526   George Wilkinson       M40 44       60/84    9:12       45:57
527   Dawn Bouton            F35 39       25/87    9:13       46:04
528   Cindi Scibelli         F30 34       42/96    9:13       46:04
529   Amy Celeste Van Strien F30 34       43/96    9:13       46:05
530   William Hummel         M50 54       31/58    9:14       46:06
531   Lori Willig            F25 29       29/76    9:14       46:07
532   Stacy Urben            F25 29       30/76    9:15       46:12
533   James Horwitz          M40 44       61/84    9:15       46:12
534   Dan Whitacre           M40 44       62/84    9:15       46:13
535   Brenda Wilkey          F40 44       23/66    9:15       46:13
536   Ramana Suryadevara     M30 34       53/82    9:15       46:13
537   Earl Heithaus          M50 54       32/58    9:16       46:16
538   James Van Dyke         M40 44       63/84    9:16       46:16
539   Karen Ramsey           F25 29       31/76    9:16       46:16
540   Jane Elizabeth         F30 34       44/96    9:16       46:19
541   Todd Mansfield         M35 39       59/90    9:16       46:19
542   Jenny Wells            F40 44       24/66    9:16       46:19
543   Mitchell Grant         M18 24       18/23    9:16       46:20
544   Richard D Schnitz      M50 54       33/58    9:17       46:21
545   Julie M Brown          F30 34       45/96    9:17       46:24
546   Peggy J Mcdannold      F45 49       16/56    9:17       46:24
547   Deborah Lausche        F30 34       46/96    9:17       46:25
548   Bob Hadnot             M45 49       42/62    9:17       46:25
549   John Burton            M35 39       60/90    9:18       46:27
550   Melinda M Thesing      F35 39       26/87    9:18       46:29
551   John D Mcelroy         M35 39       61/90    9:18       46:29
552   Kathleen Winter        F18 24       31/61    9:19       46:31
553   Tim Martin             M30 34       54/82    9:19       46:32
554   Kelly Ross             F18 24       32/61    9:19       46:32
555   Kristin Hock           F30 34       47/96    9:19       46:34
556   Edward Woodcock        M45 49       43/62    9:20       46:36
557   Dan J Mcelroy          M25 29       49/67    9:20       46:37
558   Jim Pross              M35 39       62/90    9:20       46:40
559   Jennie Vertrees        F35 39       27/87    9:20       46:40
560   Michael Shipman        M50 54       34/58    9:20       46:40
561   Christine Fagerstrom   F30 34       48/96    9:20       46:40
562   James Lisk             M60 64        4/13    9:20       46:40
563   Kathleen Fortney Kuzni F35 39       28/87    9:21       46:41
564   Joseph Castelli        M30 34       55/82    9:21       46:42
565   Jeffrey Vorholt        M45 49       44/62    9:21       46:43
566   Amy Beck               F18 24       33/61    9:21       46:44
567   Karen Cerchio          F35 39       29/87    9:21       46:45
568   Lora F Larosa          F35 39       30/87    9:22       46:46
569   Emily Schenk           F18 24       34/61    9:22       46:46
570   Ronald Smith           M60 64        5/13    9:22       46:47
571   Michael Argus          M25 29       50/67    9:22       46:47
572   David Weller           M30 34       56/82    9:22       46:50
573   Kendra Crowell         F25 29       32/76    9:23       46:51
574   Karen Slaggert         F45 49       17/56    9:24       46:56
575   Chelsea Slaggert       FWheel         0/0    9:24       46:57
576   John Fuller Vi         M35 39       63/90    9:24       46:58
577   Douglas Payne          M40 44       64/84    9:24       46:59
578   Mark Toll              M35 39       64/90    9:25       47:02
579   Luke Holden                           0/0    9:25       47:04
580   Richard Tapke Iii      M18 24       19/23    9:25       47:05
581   Bradford Rodgers       M25 29       51/67    9:26       47:06
582   Brian David Charlton   M40 44       65/84    9:26       47:07
583   Cathy Curran           F25 29       33/76    9:26       47:09
584   Charles E Griffin      M65 69         3/6    9:26       47:10
585   Suzanne Wehrman        F25 29       34/76    9:27       47:11
586   Jeanninne Montalvo     F40 44       25/66    9:27       47:11
587   Melissa Mingler        F18 24       35/61    9:27       47:12
588   Vincent James Schmid   M35 39       65/90    9:27       47:13
589   Connie Janka           F35 39       31/87    9:27       47:13
590   Janet M Strecker       F40 44       26/66    9:28       47:16
591   Tony Giambra           M35 39       66/90    9:28       47:16
592   James Lupica           M35 39       67/90    9:28       47:17
593   Sarah Knott            F25 29       35/76    9:29       47:21
594   Chuck Sacks            M30 34       57/82    9:29       47:22
595   Thomas Kirk            M30 34       58/82    9:29       47:25
596   Ellis Breckenrader     M50 54       35/58    9:30       47:27
597   Stephen Gerard Frein   M35 39       68/90    9:31       47:32
598   Margy Luessen          F35 39       32/87    9:31       47:34
599   Kerry Schrand          F25 29       36/76    9:32       47:36
600   John Brochu            M18 24       20/23    9:32       47:37
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601   Holly Hofmann          F18 24       36/61    9:32       47:38
602   Lisa Elkin             F30 34       49/96    9:32       47:39
603   Kelly Waicus           F30 34       50/96    9:32       47:39
604   Jilda Vargus Adams     F30 34       51/96    9:32       47:39
605   Ryan T Mazgay                         0/0    9:32       47:40
606   Jerry G Metz           M35 39       69/90    9:33       47:41
607   Brian Burks            M35 39       70/90    9:33       47:41
608   Mary Lieneck           F45 49       18/56    9:33       47:42
609   Laurel Jura            F45 49       19/56    9:33       47:42
610   Cheryl Jacobs          F35 39       33/87    9:33       47:43
611   Caitlin Wolf           F18 24       37/61    9:33       47:43
612   Julie M Acomb          F40 44       27/66    9:33       47:45
613   Erin Finn              F35 39       34/87    9:33       47:45
614   Cynthia Cleves         F40 44       28/66    9:34       47:47
615   Erik Kirkhorn          M35 39       71/90    9:34       47:48
616   Patricia Kennedy       F30 34       52/96    9:34       47:48
617   Jennifer Helen Roberts F35 39       35/87    9:34       47:50
618   Jill Renee Binford     F35 39       36/87    9:34       47:50
619   Elizabeth Lindeman     FWheel         0/0    9:35       47:52
620   Peggy A Steele         F30 34       53/96    9:35       47:55
621   Kristine L Meaux       F18 24       38/61    9:35       47:55
622   Bob G Schuning         M30 34       59/82    9:35       47:55
623   Andrew Lavely                         0/0    9:36       47:56
624   Margi Snelling         F35 39       37/87    9:36       47:59
625   Allen Haverkos         M45 49       45/62    9:36       47:59
626   Paul Rutkousky         M40 44       66/84    9:36       48:00
627   Mary Smith             F35 39       38/87    9:37       48:04
628   Megeara O'donnell      F18 24       39/61    9:37       48:05
629   Linda Hines            F50 54        4/27    9:38       48:06
630   Joyce Mulroy           F50 54        5/27    9:38       48:06
631   Debbie Ann Fritz       F40 44       29/66    9:38       48:06
632   Mary Rhame             F35 39       39/87    9:38       48:06
633   Erin O'donnell         F18 24       40/61    9:38       48:08
634   Bernard J Kordenbrock  M45 49       46/62    9:38       48:08
635   John Hofmann           M50 54       36/58    9:38       48:09
636   Kevin Holden           M35 39       72/90    9:38       48:10
637   Cathy Holden           F35 39       40/87    9:39       48:11
638   Kimberly Nadler        F18 24       41/61    9:39       48:11
639   Donna Schnicke         F35 39       41/87    9:39       48:12
640   Andrea Rosenthal       F35 39       42/87    9:39       48:12
641   Pete A Smith           M30 34       60/82    9:39       48:13
642   Elizabeth Jean Dorfman F50 54        6/27    9:39       48:14
643   David Chesko           M40 44       67/84    9:39       48:14
644   Isis Chesko            F30 34       54/96    9:39       48:15
645   Jp Brackman            M40 44       68/84    9:40       48:17
646   Mark Mckillip          M50 54       37/58    9:40       48:17
647   David Leopold          M50 54       38/58    9:40       48:18
648   Andrea Hoock           FWheel         0/0    9:40       48:18
649   Gerry Hoock            M45 49       47/62    9:40       48:19
650   Ginny H Nash           F50 54        7/27    9:40       48:19
651   Jennifer Lewin         F30 34       55/96    9:40       48:20
652   Donna Gunn             F40 44       30/66    9:41       48:24
653   Denice Rutkousky       F40 44       31/66    9:41       48:24
654   Alan Baljeu            M25 29       52/67    9:42       48:27
655   Mike Brannock          M40 44       69/84    9:42       48:27
656   Greg J Duesing         M40 44       70/84    9:42       48:27
657   Daniel Sillies         M35 39       73/90    9:44       48:36
658   William Carigan        M30 34       61/82    9:44       48:38
659   Laurie Carigan         F30 34       56/96    9:44       48:39
660   Shelley Daubenmire     F30 34       57/96    9:44       48:39
661   Sara Young             F18 24       42/61    9:45       48:43
662   Brad Haller            M30 34       62/82    9:46       48:46
663   Barbara Groene         F35 39       43/87    9:46       48:47
664   Lynn Massey            F30 34       58/96    9:46       48:48
665   Tim Klauke             M35 39       74/90    9:46       48:50
666   Jamie Klauke           F35 39       44/87    9:46       48:50
667   Roberta Boyd           F40 44       32/66    9:46       48:50
668   Jennifer Merz Berrada  F25 29       37/76    9:47       48:51
669   Leslie Molnar          F35 39       45/87    9:47       48:54
670   Daniel A Franklin      M60 64        6/13    9:47       48:55
671   Michelle Griffith      F35 39       46/87    9:49       49:01
672   Larae Dean             F30 34       59/96    9:49       49:01
673   Matthew R Guye         M30 34       63/82    9:49       49:03
674   Bob Jacob              M40 44       71/84    9:49       49:04
675   Larry Bryant           M40 44       72/84    9:50       49:07
676   Kathryn K Goodwin      FWheel         0/0    9:50       49:08
677   Kristine H Goodwin     F35 39       47/87    9:50       49:08
678   Rick Coomes            M50 54       39/58    9:50       49:09
679   Brenda B Clem          F35 39       48/87    9:51       49:11
680   Susan Peters           F30 34       60/96    9:51       49:12
681   Randy Meinking         M35 39       75/90    9:51       49:12
682   Larry Brinkdopke       M45 49       48/62    9:52       49:16
683   Daniel Woo             M30 34       64/82    9:52       49:17
684   Jessica G Woo          F30 34       61/96    9:52       49:18
685   Troy Lynn              M35 39       76/90    9:52       49:20
686   Susan Ruscher          F40 44       33/66    9:53       49:23
687   Brenda Ghanbus         F40 44       34/66    9:53       49:24
688   Chris Gates            M30 34       65/82    9:54       49:26
689   John A Geraghty        M30 34       66/82    9:54       49:26
690   Beatriz Imken          F50 54        8/27    9:54       49:27
691   Andy Worth             M40 44       73/84    9:54       49:29
692   Lorie Farmer           F35 39       49/87    9:55       49:31
693   Brenda Winters         F40 44       35/66    9:55       49:33
694   Edward Crusham         M40 44       74/84    9:55       49:33
695   Helen Charles          F40 44       36/66    9:55       49:33
696   Karen Toll             F35 39       50/87    9:55       49:34
697   Mary Bigner            F40 44       37/66    9:56       49:38
698   Michele C Duesing      F40 44       38/66    9:56       49:38
699   Lorrie Passarge        F30 34       62/96    9:56       49:38
700   Laura T Muller         F35 39       51/87    9:56       49:39
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701   Rick M Nash            M50 54       40/58    9:56       49:39
702   Robert Castelli        M25 29       53/67    9:57       49:44
703   Ann M Ernst            F25 29       38/76    9:57       49:44
704   Elizabeth M Hutzel     F18 24       43/61    9:57       49:45
705   Patricia Murray        F45 49       20/56    9:57       49:45
706   Jon Coleman            M35 39       77/90    9:58       49:46
707   Mary Mcgurk            F55 59        1/14    9:58       49:46
708   Brian Combs            M30 34       67/82    9:58       49:46
709   Riley W Grimme                        0/0    9:58       49:46
710   Perry Schaible         F18 24       44/61    9:58       49:47
711   Ronna K Dye            F35 39       52/87    9:58       49:47
712   Lisa Shepherd          F25 29       39/76    9:58       49:47
713   Randy Braun            M45 49       49/62    9:58       49:47
714   Marilyn Schenk         F50 54        9/27    9:58       49:47
715   Karen Kruger           F45 49       21/56    9:58       49:48
716   John Riebel            M45 49       50/62    9:59       49:52
717   Elena C Halbeisen      F25 29       40/76    9:59       49:53
718   Dennis Allen           M45 49       51/62    9:59       49:54
719   Karen Baird            F40 44       39/66    9:59       49:54
720   John Baird Jr          M40 44       75/84    9:59       49:54
721   Michael J Kossuth      M30 34       68/82    9:59       49:55
722   Robert Petersen        M35 39       78/90   10:00       49:56
723   Jan Brunk              F60 64         1/1   10:00       49:59
724   Matthew Corbin         M18 24       21/23   10:01       50:01
725   Tara Vigran            F30 34       63/96   10:01       50:02
726   Richard Gillette       M30 34       69/82   10:01       50:02
727   Sember Meyers          F35 39       53/87   10:01       50:03
728   Jason Argus            M25 29       54/67   10:01       50:04
729   Burt Corbin            M30 34       70/82   10:01       50:04
730   Bill Gibbs             M45 49       52/62   10:01       50:05
731   Cliff Campbell         M45 49       53/62   10:01       50:05
732   Alynn Chezem           F25 29       41/76   10:03       50:11
733   Teresa Riley           F40 44       40/66   10:03       50:12
734   Neil Aurelio           M25 29       55/67   10:03       50:13
735   Theresa M Brannon      F30 34       64/96   10:03       50:15
736   Jennifer Kremer        F30 34       65/96   10:03       50:15
737   Dawn Mckone            F35 39       54/87   10:04       50:17
738   Jane Lampe             F45 49       22/56   10:04       50:18
739   David W Grupp                         0/0   10:04       50:20
740   Andrea Gillette        F30 34       66/96   10:04       50:20
741   Gerri M Meiners        F45 49       23/56   10:05       50:24
742   Sharon A Higgins       F35 39       55/87   10:05       50:24
743   Heather Schwetschenau  F18 24       45/61   10:05       50:25
744   Holden Christoper Mars                0/0   10:06       50:26
745   Molly Mcclure          F45 49       24/56   10:06       50:28
746   Mackenzie Farmer       FWheel         0/0   10:06       50:30
747   Tracy Schwetschenau    F25 29       42/76   10:07       50:32
748   Amanda M Handy         F18 24       46/61   10:07       50:34
749   Ron A Fisher           M35 39       79/90   10:07       50:34
750   Robert Adams           M60 64        7/13   10:07       50:34
751   Sue Raffee             F45 49       25/56   10:07       50:35
752   Valerie Thorpe         F18 24       47/61   10:07       50:35
753   Deborah Bramlage       F55 59        2/14   10:08       50:37
754   Kit Staubitz           F40 44       41/66   10:08       50:37
755   Julie Hice             F35 39       56/87   10:08       50:40
756   Lee P Kolish           F35 39       57/87   10:09       50:42
757   Ted Schumacher         M65 69         4/6   10:09       50:43
758   Young Lee              F35 39       58/87   10:10       50:46
759   Julie Shields          F30 34       67/96   10:10       50:49
760   Lynn J Ryan            F40 44       42/66   10:11       50:53
761   Edward Von Bargen      M50 54       41/58   10:12       50:57
762   Steven Von Bargen      M18 24       22/23   10:12       50:57
763   Megan Thibodeau        F18 24       48/61   10:12       50:58
764   Amy Von Bargen         F18 24       49/61   10:12       50:58
765   Cliff Dornette         M70 UP         2/4   10:12       50:59
766   Sue P Ernst            F30 34       68/96   10:12       50:59
767   Lynn Marie Wood        F30 34       69/96   10:13       51:01
768   Mary Mauney            F40 44       43/66   10:15       51:11
769   Chris Striker                         0/0   10:15       51:14
770   Mark Striker           M35 39       80/90   10:15       51:14
771   Kellie Ollila          F40 44       44/66   10:16       51:19
772   Brandon Teague         M25 29       56/67   10:16       51:19
773   Dennis Reed            M45 49       54/62   10:17       51:23
774   Daniel J Larsen                       0/0   10:17       51:25
775   Kathy Tillar           F45 49       26/56   10:18       51:27
776   Donna Mcdonald         F35 39       59/87   10:18       51:27
777   Courtney O'meara       F18 24       50/61   10:19       51:32
778   Jennifer Doerger       F25 29       43/76   10:19       51:33
779   Mary A Labolt          F45 49       27/56   10:19       51:34
780   Melissa Obermeyer      F18 24       51/61   10:19       51:34
781   Sarah Murphy           F55 59        3/14   10:20       51:36
782   Sandra Hall            F50 54       10/27   10:20       51:37
783   Bernie Tebbe           M30 34       71/82   10:20       51:37
784   Ellen Knight           F35 39       60/87   10:20       51:38
785   Ann Boughner           F30 34       70/96   10:20       51:40
786   Mark Gutowski          M45 49       55/62   10:21       51:41
787   Kevin Groger           M25 29       57/67   10:21       51:41
788   Julie Gutowski         FWheel         0/0   10:21       51:41
789   Betty J Grayson        F40 44       45/66   10:21       51:45
790   Randy Harpring         M40 44       76/84   10:21       51:45
791   Kathy M Lewis          F45 49       28/56   10:21       51:45
792   Shelley Kirk           F45 49       29/56   10:24       51:56
793   Jennifer Cook          F35 39       61/87   10:24       51:59
794   Kimberly Wilson        F25 29       44/76   10:25       52:01
795   Brook Zitek            F40 44       46/66   10:25       52:02
796   Margaret Obermeyer     F50 54       11/27   10:25       52:05
797   Tina Perrino           F35 39       62/87   10:26       52:07
798   Bryan Reed Mcnamara    M25 29       58/67   10:26       52:07
799   Patti Meszaros         F35 39       63/87   10:26       52:08
800   Valerie Lynn Mcnamara  F25 29       45/76   10:26       52:08
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801   Steve G Richardson     M25 29       59/67   10:26       52:10
802   Jeff Alan Kpzakiewicz  M35 39       81/90   10:26       52:10
803   Richard Haines         M55 59        9/16   10:27       52:11
804   Melissa Hoin           F25 29       46/76   10:27       52:12
805   Mary Jo English        F30 34       71/96   10:28       52:16
806   Leonard Rand           M65 69         5/6   10:28       52:16
807   Albert Miller          M70 UP         3/4   10:28       52:17
808   Katy Mullally          F45 49       30/56   10:28       52:17
809   Katie Rankin           F25 29       47/76   10:28       52:19
810   Shena Porter           F25 29       48/76   10:28       52:20
811   Gary F Leising         M25 29       60/67   10:29       52:21
812   Melinda E Sinclair     F18 24       52/61   10:29       52:21
813   Christine Sayre        F40 44       47/66   10:30       52:26
814   Amy Coop               F35 39       64/87   10:31       52:32
815   John Boyd              M35 39       82/90   10:31       52:33
816   Sara Rankin            F18 24       53/61   10:32       52:37
817   Amy Forge              F25 29       49/76   10:32       52:39
818   Eliot Meyers           M35 39       83/90   10:33       52:43
819   Viki Kroeger           F30 34       72/96   10:33       52:43
820   Monica O'meara         F30 34       73/96   10:33       52:43
821   Angel Hernandez        M50 54       42/58   10:33       52:45
822   Rick Geymont           M35 39       84/90   10:33       52:45
823   Jerry Lawson           M50 54       43/58   10:34       52:48
824   Jim Churchill          M45 49       56/62   10:34       52:49
825   Joan Lau               F30 34       74/96   10:34       52:50
826   Aimee Reilly           F35 39       65/87   10:35       52:52
827   Suzanne Broerman       F45 49       31/56   10:35       52:52
828   Don O'meara            M55 59       10/16   10:35       52:54
829   Kathy Adiutori         F40 44       48/66   10:35       52:55
830   Joni Vest              F35 39       66/87   10:35       52:55
831   Brenda S Dougherty     F50 54       12/27   10:36       52:57
832   Peggy S Hughes         F35 39       67/87   10:36       52:57
833   Laura Wagner           FWheel         0/0   10:36       53:00
834   Greg Wagner            M40 44       77/84   10:37       53:03
835                                         0/0   10:37       53:05
836   Amy Corbin             F30 34       75/96   10:37       53:05
837   James Michael Norris   M45 49       57/62   10:38       53:09
838   Susan Brooks           F50 54       13/27   10:39       53:13
839   Wayne Brooks           M50 54       44/58   10:39       53:13
840   Marilyn W Russell      F50 54       14/27   10:39       53:14
841   Kellie Gable           F25 29       50/76   10:42       53:27
842   Carolyn Frey           F30 34       76/96   10:42       53:27
843   Judy Perkinson         F40 44       49/66   10:43       53:32
844   Andrew Mackay          M40 44       78/84   10:43       53:32
845   Barb Robers            F45 49       32/56   10:43       53:32
846   Mary L Murphy          F55 59        4/14   10:44       53:38
847   Glenda M Metz          F35 39       68/87   10:45       53:42
848   Nancy White            F40 44       50/66   10:45       53:43
849   Douglas Rice           M40 44       79/84   10:45       53:43
850   Lea Driscoll           F40 44       51/66   10:45       53:44
851   Johnny Mcfarlin Jr.    M40 44       80/84   10:46       53:46
852   Deana Coleman          F30 34       77/96   10:46       53:49
853   Craig Ruttle           M40 44       81/84   10:46       53:49
854   Charles P Hines        M55 59       11/16   10:47       53:52
855   James Bliese           M50 54       45/58   10:47       53:54
856   Kim Dillon             F40 44       52/66   10:47       53:55
857   Justin Wheeler Branham                0/0   10:48       53:58
858   William E Windhorst    M30 34       72/82   10:49       54:03
859   Jeanne Marie Tapke     F45 49       33/56   10:49       54:04
860   Dick Tapke             M50 54       46/58   10:49       54:05
861   Pat Ann Altenan        F40 44       53/66   10:50       54:09
862   Kenneth Barnes         M40 44       82/84   10:50       54:10
863   Alex Ollila                           0/0   10:51       54:11
864   Christopher Deluca     M30 34       73/82   10:51       54:12
865   Tammy Turner           F30 34       78/96   10:54       54:29
866   Baird Lloyd            F65 69         1/2   10:55       54:32
867   Denise K Scharf        F30 34       79/96   10:55       54:33
868   Deirdre Beluan         F25 29       51/76   10:55       54:34
869   Meredith Ann Grimme                   0/0   10:55       54:34
870   Am Cook                M50 54       47/58   10:57       54:45
871   M. Johnson             M45 49       58/62   10:59       54:51
872   Jane Clarke            F50 54       15/27   10:59       54:55
873   Bridget Doyle          F18 24       54/61   11:00       54:56
874   Heather Ferris         F25 29       52/76   11:00       54:56
875   Kim Caudill            F30 34       80/96   11:02       55:10
876   Carole Wyatt           F40 44       54/66   11:03       55:11
877   Nancy Gilliam          F45 49       34/56   11:03       55:12
878   Kathy Tschaen          F55 59        5/14   11:04       55:17
879   Bob Hatter             M55 59       12/16   11:04       55:17
880   Brian Clark            M35 39       85/90   11:05       55:21
881   Jimmy Jackson                         0/0   11:05       55:25
882   Laurie Battiston       F50 54       16/27   11:06       55:27
883   Karen Gregory          F30 34       81/96   11:06       55:28
884   Gwendolyn Sides        F30 34       82/96   11:07       55:31
885   Melissa Heaton         F25 29       53/76   11:08       55:36
886   William Sikute         M60 64        8/13   11:08       55:40
887   Jim Dial               M50 54       48/58   11:09       55:41
888   Lynnette Turner        F50 54       17/27   11:09       55:43
889   Nora Lee Humphrey      F40 44       55/66   11:09       55:43
890   Harold Brewer          M55 59       13/16   11:09       55:44
891   Kitsa Rhoad            F35 39       69/87   11:09       55:44
892   Robert Rhoad           M35 39       86/90   11:09       55:45
893   Carleen A Mueller      F45 49       35/56   11:10       55:47
894   Lauri S Sullivan       F35 39       70/87   11:10       55:49
895   Jay Schiller           M40 44       83/84   11:10       55:50
896   Lori Wall              F25 29       54/76   11:10       55:50
897   Beth Ransick           F25 29       55/76   11:10       55:50
898   Michael Ehrensberger   M55 59       14/16   11:11       55:51
899   Doug Hutson            M25 29       61/67   11:11       55:54
900   Lisa M Hutson          F25 29       56/76   11:11       55:54
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901   Gary Mantello          M50 54       49/58   11:12       55:57
902   Monica Desch           F25 29       57/76   11:12       55:58
903   Carrie Haas            FWheel         0/0   11:12       55:58
904   Sarah Mckee            F25 29       58/76   11:12       55:59
905   Joseph Haas            M50 54       50/58   11:12       56:00
906   James Clark            M60 64        9/13   11:13       56:04
907   Anna K Kruyer          FWheel         0/0   11:14       56:08
908   Melinda G Kruyer       F45 49       36/56   11:14       56:08
909   Susan Staples          F45 49       37/56   11:15       56:12
910   Jill Dillard           F50 54       18/27   11:16       56:17
911   Drake Olejniczak                      0/0   11:16       56:19
912   Mary Wright            F55 59        6/14   11:17       56:22
913   William T Kilian       M65 69         6/6   11:17       56:25
914   Mary Jo Will           F55 59        7/14   11:18       56:29
915   Barbara Stough         F50 54       19/27   11:18       56:29
916   Cheryl Manley          FWheel         0/0   11:19       56:33
917   Ken Streck             M30 34       74/82   11:19       56:33
918   Jennifer Sulitis       F25 29       59/76   11:19       56:33
919   Mark Manley            M35 39       87/90   11:19       56:34
920   Amy A Neal             F25 29       60/76   11:21       56:42
921   Mary Ruth Painter Roma F40 44       56/66   11:21       56:44
922   Martina M Anders       F35 39       71/87   11:21       56:45
923   Joann W Payne          F45 49       38/56   11:21       56:45
924   Katherine Trickey      F18 24       55/61   11:22       56:48
925   Nancy M Shumate        F50 54       20/27   11:22       56:48
926   Jay Snelling           M35 39       88/90   11:23       56:51
927   Lesley Ann Marsh       F30 34       83/96   11:23       56:52
928   Margo Schulte          F55 59        8/14   11:24       56:56
929   Darrel Sides           M25 29       62/67   11:24       56:57
930   Mimi Ruwe              F30 34       84/96   11:24       56:57
931   Kem Danner             F25 29       61/76   11:24       56:58
932   Emily Miles            F18 24       56/61   11:24       56:58
933   Andrea Allen           F18 24       57/61   11:24       56:58
934   Molly Hainrihar        F25 29       62/76   11:25       57:03
935   Robert Irvin Adair     M50 54       51/58   11:25       57:03
936   Sue Wiseman            F55 59        9/14   11:25       57:03
937   Steven Wolf Sr         M45 49       59/62   11:26       57:06
938   Michael Ely            M25 29       63/67   11:28       57:17
939   Tom Bordonaro          M30 34       75/82   11:28       57:19
940   Chuck Arno             M25 29       64/67   11:29       57:24
941   Pamela Mccormack       F50 54       21/27   11:32       57:36
942   Amira Beer             F35 39       72/87   11:32       57:39
943   Angel T Lynch          F25 29       63/76   11:32       57:39
944   Natalie L Swisshelm    F30 34       85/96   11:33       57:41
945   Jim Robisch            M35 39       89/90   11:33       57:41
946   Susan Coan             F40 44       57/66   11:34       57:46
947   Joe Sinnard            M60 64       10/13   11:34       57:49
948   Karen E Doyle          F35 39       73/87   11:35       57:51
949   Margaret Risk          F50 54       22/27   11:36       57:58
950   Shannon Kane           F18 24       58/61   11:37       58:02
951   Chris Shipman          F50 54       23/27   11:37       58:04
952   Janice Dietrich        F45 49       39/56   11:37       58:05
953   Jessica Stern          F18 24       59/61   11:38       58:08
954   Janet M Burbrink       F45 49       40/56   11:39       58:15
955   Brenda K Ziegler       F45 49       41/56   11:39       58:15
956   Dolly Humphrey         F45 49       42/56   11:41       58:24
957   Mary Ellen Ross        F45 49       43/56   11:42       58:29
958   Meg Donzelli           F25 29       64/76   11:42       58:30
959   Pamela Edmiston        F45 49       44/56   11:46       58:46
960   Terina Plunkett        F30 34       86/96   11:46       58:50
961   Gregory Leszczuk       M25 29       65/67   11:49       59:05
962   Linda Leszczuk         F50 54       24/27   11:49       59:05
963   Jody Scharinger        F40 44       58/66   11:50       59:06
964   Ruth Lytle             F25 29       65/76   11:50       59:09
965   Mark Schnicke          M35 39       90/90   11:51       59:14
966   Paul N Strobell        M45 49       60/62   11:53       59:25
967   Diana C Strobeu        F40 44       59/66   11:53       59:25
968   Lissa Thomas           F25 29       66/76   11:54       59:27
969   Carrie Worth           F25 29       67/76   11:56       59:37
970   Tom R Shrider          M70 UP         4/4   11:58       59:46
971   Herman Gallo           M60 64       11/13   11:58       59:46
972   Catherine Horne        F25 29       68/76   11:58       59:49
973   Vicki Thorman          F45 49       45/56   11:58       59:49
974   Michele Baber          F35 39       74/87   11:59       59:51
975   Tina Marie Hanyen      F30 34       87/96   12:01     1:00:04
976   Victori Ann Grimme     F40 44       60/66   12:01     1:00:05
977   Dawn Baiko             F35 39       75/87   12:02     1:00:07
978   Connie Niemuth         F45 49       46/56   12:04     1:00:16
979   Rodney Mccollum        M30 34       76/82   12:04     1:00:17
980   Carla S Daasch         F40 44       61/66   12:06     1:00:29
981   Maria Graca            F45 49       47/56   12:07     1:00:32
982   Jean Lauterbach        F55 59       10/14   12:08     1:00:39
983   Annetta Johnson        F35 39       76/87   12:09     1:00:42
984   Edward Phillips        M50 54       52/58   12:09     1:00:42
985   Jill Edington          F30 34       88/96   12:10     1:00:46
986   J. Collins             F40 44       62/66   12:10     1:00:48
987   Rachel Elizabeth Snell F18 24       60/61   12:12     1:00:56
988   Karl Robben            M30 34       77/82   12:12     1:00:57
989   Deidre Reasch          F25 29       69/76   12:13     1:01:04
990   Julie K Bunch          F35 39       77/87   12:14     1:01:09
991   David Argus            M50 54       53/58   12:23     1:01:51
992   Rebecca L Lynam        FWheel         0/0   12:23     1:01:55
993   Nikki Martin           FWheel         0/0   12:26     1:02:07
994   Gary Sallquist         M60 64       12/13   12:27     1:02:11
995   Joe Miller             M30 34       78/82   12:29     1:02:24
996   Beth Miller            F30 34       89/96   12:30     1:02:27
997   Roy Arrington          M50 54       54/58   12:31     1:02:32
998   Mickey Southerland     M55 59       15/16   12:33     1:02:42
999   Kevin Clendenien       M40 44       84/84   12:40     1:03:18
1000  Hillary Case           F30 34       90/96   12:40     1:03:18
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1001  Elisabeth Davis        F35 39       78/87   12:42     1:03:27
1002  Veronica Hand          F35 39       79/87   12:42     1:03:27
1003  Judy Ehrensberger      F55 59       11/14   12:44     1:03:37
1004  Mike Anslinger                        0/0   12:44     1:03:39
1005  Emily Buehler          F25 29       70/76   12:50     1:04:08
1006  Gwen Phillips          F25 29       71/76   12:50     1:04:08
1007  Maggie Little          FWheel         0/0   13:05     1:05:24
1008  Jessica Bostwick       F35 39       80/87   13:08     1:05:38
1009  Judy Hooven            F45 49       48/56   13:09     1:05:45
1010  Joelle Daniel          F30 34       91/96   13:13     1:06:01
1011  Steve Eichelberger     M45 49       61/62   13:14     1:06:07
1012  Timothy Joseph Mckenna M30 34       79/82   13:14     1:06:07
1013  Michelle Knepper       F30 34       92/96   13:17     1:06:25
1014  Jill Hider             F40 44       63/66   13:18     1:06:28
1015  Carrie Jones           F35 39       81/87   13:18     1:06:30
1016  Sue Eichelberger       F40 44       64/66   13:24     1:06:59
1017  Marjorie L Robins      F65 69         2/2   13:27     1:07:12
1018  Karen Sillies          F35 39       82/87   13:38     1:08:09
1019  Sarah E Windhorst      F30 34       93/96   14:01     1:10:02
1020  Brenda W Green         F45 49       49/56   14:01     1:10:02
1021  Peggy S Windhorst      F40 44       65/66   14:01     1:10:02
1022  Liz Sillett            F30 34       94/96   14:04     1:10:16
1023  Derek Yautzmann        M30 34       80/82   14:04     1:10:16
1024  Stephen V Zaffiro      M25 29       66/67   14:05     1:10:21
1025  Charles Lauterbach     M55 59       16/16   14:06     1:10:28
1026  Joan L Chezem          F50 54       25/27   14:08     1:10:36
1027  Susan Pavlik           F55 59       12/14   14:08     1:10:38
1028                                        0/0   14:12     1:10:57
1029  Sharon Neumeister      F45 49       50/56   14:12     1:10:57
1030  Rita Lane              F35 39       83/87   14:15     1:11:15
1031  William M Grupp        M50 54       55/58   14:26     1:12:08
1032  Michael G Jett         M25 29       67/67   14:31     1:12:33
1033  Roger A Swartz         M60 64       13/13   14:31     1:12:33
1034  Marcia Siebenburgen    F45 49       51/56   15:17     1:16:22
1035  Kimberly Carroll       F30 34       95/96   15:31     1:17:33
1036  Debra Jentis           F35 39       84/87   15:31     1:17:34
1037  David A Siebenburgen   M50 54       56/58   15:36     1:17:59
1038  Claudia R Tenhundfeld  F45 49       52/56   15:37     1:18:01
1039  Ray S Tenhundfeld      M50 54       57/58   15:37     1:18:01
1040  Tara Limoco            F25 29       72/76   15:46     1:18:49
1041  Helana Mckeever        F25 29       73/76   15:46     1:18:50
1042  Stephen Mills          M30 34       81/82   15:47     1:18:51
1043  Karen Mccracken        F35 39       85/87   15:48     1:18:58
1044  Holly Daugherty        F35 39       86/87   15:48     1:18:59
1045  Suzanne James                         0/0   15:49     1:19:01
1046  Jane Rockhold          F55 59       13/14   15:49     1:19:03
1047  Greg Brown             M30 34       82/82   16:06     1:20:30
1048  Mara Brown             F25 29       74/76   16:08     1:20:37
1049  Jessica Mills          F25 29       75/76   16:08     1:20:38
1050  Beverly A Jansen       F55 59       14/14   16:10     1:20:46
1051  Donna Heinrich         F45 49       53/56   16:16     1:21:18
1052  Carrie Heinrich        F18 24       61/61   16:16     1:21:19
1053  Jan Horning            F50 54       26/27   16:24     1:21:57
1054  John A Mariani         M50 54       58/58   16:31     1:22:32
1055  Andrew M Mariani       M18 24       23/23   16:31     1:22:32
1056  Mary Kay Taylor        F45 49       54/56   16:31     1:22:34
1057  Shelia Fulton          F40 44       66/66   16:34     1:22:47
1058  Pearl Bowden           F45 49       55/56   16:34     1:22:49
1059  Timothy Sweeney        M45 49       62/62   16:54     1:24:26
1060  Heather Ray            F30 34       96/96   16:54     1:24:27
1061  Pamela M Siemer        F35 39       87/87   17:29     1:27:23
1062  Cindy Graham           F45 49       56/56   17:33     1:27:42
1063  Marlene Becherer       F50 54       27/27   17:33     1:27:44
1064  Mia Peterson           F25 29       76/76   21:44     1:48:37
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